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School Holiday Dates 
2025/26 

 

 
 2025/2026 

 
Autumn 

Term 

In-service Days (closed to pupils) Monday 1st September 2025 & Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

Open to pupils Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

Half Term Monday 27th October 2025 to Friday 31st October 2025 

Close for Christmas Friday 19th December 2025 

 
Spring 
Term 

Open to pupils Monday 5th January 2026 

Half Term Monday 16th February 2026 to Friday 20th February 2026 (Includes 2 days in-service for all schools to be twilighted) 

Close for Easter Thursday 2nd April 2026 

 
Summer 

Term 

Open to pupils Monday 20th April 2026 

Bank Holiday Monday 4th May 2026 

Bank Holiday Monday 25th May 2026 

In-service Day (closed to pupils) Friday 22nd May 2026 

Half term (TT) Tuesday 26th May 2026 to Friday 5th June 2026 

Tynwald Day Monday 6th July 2026 

Close for Summer Thursday 23rd July 2026 
 188 pupil days 

5 in service days 
*2 days for teachers’ professional development 

 
 

 
*Two days for teachers to invest in their own professional development which can be utilised at any point in the academic year outside of the school session times at a time and a place of their choosing. 

 
• In respect of Southern Schools, there may be a deviation in the holiday dates to accommodate the Southern 100 in July. 
• Please note that all holidays are subject to IOM Government Bank Holidays and TT Festival dates being released, therefore dates may be subject to change. 
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